
$60

$50

$85

$65

SALADS

Caesar Salad

House Salad

Modesto Salad

Caprese Salad

HALF FULL
$85

$80

$130

$85

JUMBO WINGS

Choose from: Buffalo, Honey

Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper,

Parmesan Garlic

HALF FULL
$70

(50

wings)

$140

(100

wings)

CHICKEN TENDERS

Choose from: Buffalo, Honey

Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper,

Parmesan Garlic

HALF FULL
$45

(25

tenders)

$90

(50

tenders)

*Additional items available upon request*

*Prices are subject to change* 

APPETIZERS

Meatballs

Sausage

Bracciole

Eggplant Rollatini

Fried Calamari

Fried Mozzarella

Arancini Rice Balls

Fried Shrimp

Charcuterie Board 
w/ Italian Meats and Cheese

HALF FULL
$60

$60

MP

$65

$65

$55

$55

$65

$120

$120

$120

MP

$95

$130

$100

$105

$130

$180

$7 loaf

$5 loafGarlic Bread Loaf 

Garlic Bread Loaf with cheese

SIDES

Mixed Vegetable Medley 

Roasted Potatoes

HALF FULL
$70

$60

$95

$85

ENTREES

Salmon w/ lemon and Capers

Veal Parmesan

Chicken Parmesan

Lemon Chicken

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Piccata

Eggplant Rollatini

Sausage and Peppers

HALF FULL
$110

MP

$95

$95

$95

$95

$85

$85

$175

MP

$145

$145

$145

$145

$130

$130

Vodka Sauce

Alfredo Sauce w/ Broccoli + Chicken

Marinara Sauce

Bolognese Sauce

Meat Sauce

Baked Ziti/Penne

Lasagna (meat)

Lasagna (cheese)

Gnocchi w/ Chicken

Housemade Mac + Cheese

Housemade Mac + Cheese w/ broccoli

Stuffed Shells (meat)

Stuffed Shells (cheese)

Shrimp Scampi w/ linguine

Linguine with clams

Broccoli Rabe w/ Garlic + evoo

Broccoli Rabe w/ Garlic, evoo + sausage

Spaghetti and Meatballs

Manicotti w/ricotta cheese

HALF FULL
$75

$85

$55

$70

$75

$75

$75

$55

$90

$75

$85

$75

$55

$120

$75

$65

$75

$100

$75

$125

$135

$95

$95

$135

$125

$125

$95

$160

$135

$145

$135

$95

$175

$150

$115

$125

$175

$135

PASTA

Choose from: Shells, Orecchiette, Penne, Rigatoni

RAVIOLI

Cheese

Beef

Garlic Chicken

Spinach and Artichoke

Lobster

$7 per portion

$12 per portion

$12 per portion

$12 per portion

MP

4 Ravioli’s per portion

½ Tray Serves 8-12 (15 items) | Full Tray Serves 20-24 (30 items)

Catering Menu860-531-9160

112 Halls Hill Rd.

Colchester, CT 06415


