Catering Menu 860-531-9160

½ Tray Serves 8-12 (15 items) | Full Tray Serves 20-24 (30 items)

PASTA

72 11 my 301 1 0 0	14 (1)	1001110		
APPETIZERS				
	HALF	FULL		
Meatballs	\$60	\$120		
Sausage	\$60	\$120		
Bracciole	MP	MP		
Eggplant Rollatini	\$65			
Fried Calamari	\$65			
Fried Mozzarella	\$55	\$100		
Arancini Rice Balls	\$55			
Fried Shrimp	\$65	\$130		
Charcuterie Board	\$120	\$180		
w/ Italian Meats and Cheese				
Garlic Bread Loaf	\$5 loaf			
Garlic Bread Loaf with cheese	\$7 loaf			
JUMBO WINGS				
JOHEO WINGS	HALF	FULL		
Choose from: Buffalo, Honey	\$70	\$140		
Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper,	(50			
Parmesan Garlic	wings)	•		
		,,90)		
CHICKEN TENDERS				
	HALF	FULL		
Choose from: Buffalo, Honey	\$45			
Hot, BBQ, Lemon Pepper,	(25	`		
Parmesan Garlic	tenders)tenders)			
SALADS				
	HALF	FULL		
Caesar Salad	\$60	\$85		
House Salad	\$50	\$80		
Modesto Salad	\$85	\$130		
Caprese Salad	\$65	\$85		
·				
SIDES				
	HALF	FULL		
Mixed Vegetable Medley	\$70	\$95		
Roasted Potatoes	\$60	\$85		
Additional items available upon request				
Prices are subject to change				

1110111		
Choose from: Shells, Orecchiette, Penne, Rig	gatoni	
	HALF	FULL
Vodka Sauce	\$75	\$125
Alfredo Sauce w/ Broccoli + Chicken	\$85	\$135
Marinara Sauce	\$55	\$95
Bolognese Sauce	\$70	\$95
Meat Sauce	\$75	\$135
Baked Ziti/Penne	\$75	\$125
Lasagna (meat)	\$75	\$125
Lasagna (cheese)	\$55	\$95
Gnocchi w/ Chicken	\$90	\$160
Housemade Mac + Cheese	\$75	\$135
Housemade Mac + Cheese w/ broccoli	\$85	\$145
Stuffed Shells (meat)	\$75	\$135
Stuffed Shells (cheese)	\$55	\$95
Shrimp Scampi w/ linguine	\$120	\$175
Linguine with clams	\$75	\$150
Broccoli Rabe w/ Garlic + evoo	\$65	\$115
Broccoli Rabe w/ Garlic, evoo + sausage	\$75	\$125
Spaghetti and Meatballs	\$100	\$175
Manicotti w/ricotta cheese	\$75	\$135

RAVIOLI

4 Ravioli's per portion

Cheese	\$7 per portion
Beef	\$12 per portion
Garlic Chicken	\$12 per portion
Spinach and Artichoke	\$12 per portion
Lobster	MP

ENTREES

	HALF	FULL
Salmon w/ lemon and Capers	\$110	\$175
Veal Parmesan	MP	MP
Chicken Parmesan	\$95	\$145
Lemon Chicken	\$95	\$145
Chicken Marsala	\$95	\$145
Chicken Piccata	\$95	\$145
Eggplant Rollatini	\$85	\$130
Sausage and Peppers	\$85	\$130